
EVERGREEN RURAL WATER 
Classroom Training Instructor Application 

 
 

APPLICANT INFORMATION 

Last Name  First  M.I. Date  

Street Address  Apartment/Unit #  

City  State  ZIP  

Phone  E-mail Address  

Date Available  Social Security No.  Desired Salary  

Employment Status        Employed                    Retired                       Other 

Are you certified in Water Distribution? YES   
NO  

 
If no, do you have 
experience in the 
field? 

YES   NO   

Are you certified in Wastewater? YES   
NO  

 
If no, do you have 
experience in the 
field? 

 

Have you ever instructed in a classroom? YES   
NO  

 
If no do you have 
any training 
experience? 

 

 

SUBJECTS OF INTEREST – PLEASE INCLUDE SUBJECTS YOU HAVE A VAST KNOWLEDGE OF 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

LOCATION PREFERENCE – PLEASE LET US KNOW WHAT REGIONS YOU ARE WILL TO TEACH 

NW Washington – North of Seattle Central Washington – Yakima, Wenatchee 

Central Western WA – Seattle to Olympia/Shelton North Central – Omak, Grand Coulee 

SW Washington – South of Centralia Eastern WA – Spokane, Airway Heights, Colville 

Olympic Peninsula SE Washington – Walla Walla, Pullman, Tri-Cities 

WORK EXPERIENCE RELATED TO THE WATER/WASTEWATER INDUSTRY 

Company  Position  

Company  Position  

Company  Position  

Company  Phone  

DISCLAIMER AND SIGNATURE 

I certify that my answers are true and complete to the best of my knowledge. If this application leads to employment, I understand that 

false or misleading information in my application or interview may result in my release. 

Signature  Date  



 


